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Division 2 Division

The Lion's Den
Greene Machine
The Superstars
Greg's Team
Trajan's Team

Division 1 Division

Laces Out
TARHEELS12
Cowboy's 4ever
Adam's Team
Derrick Hemi

Total Points

Greene Machine
The Lion's Den
Laces Out
Greg's Team
Adam's Team
TARHEELS12
Derrick Hemi
Cowboy's 4ever
The Superstars
Trajan's Team
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1336.50
1313.00
1290.00
1241.50
1219.00
1202.50
1195.50
1181.00
1180.50
1153.00
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PCT
0.714
0.643
0.500
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.429
0.429

DIV
5-2

33
3-4
2-4

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-4
2-5
33

PF
1045.00
1055.00
992.50
1012.50
909.00

PF
1035.00
990.50
958.00
958.00
978.00
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PA
937.50
966.50

1031.00
999.50
1013.00

PA
1005.50
1020.00

994.50
941.50
1024.50

PTS
1313.00
1336.50
1180.50
1241.50
1153.00

PTS
1290.00
1202.50
1181.00
1219.00
1195.50
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